
Government of The People Republic of Bangladesh 

Office of the Jail Super,Kushtia District Jail. 

www.jailsuperkushtia@yahoo.com 
  
 

Memo no-58.04.5000.145.04.002.23- 633                                        Date-22.02.2023 
 

 

e-Tender Notice (OTM) 
 

Following e-Tenders are invited in e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) by Jail 

Super, Kushtia District Jail, Kushtia for the procurement of:  
 

Sl 

No 

Tender 
ID No. 

Description of work Last 

Selling 

Date & 

Time 

Closing  

Date & 

Time 

1 793751 Supply of Unnotamaner Mashur Dal 
(Mota) to Kushtia District Jail for the 
period of april.2023 to september.2023. 

12.03.2023 

10:00 

12.03.2023 

12:00 

2 793758 
 
 

 

Supply of Unnotmaner Cholar dal to 
kushtia district jail for the period of 
april.2023 to september.2023. 

12.03.2023 

10:15 

12.03.2023 

 12:15 

3 793802 Supply of Unnotmaner Moshur dal Saru 
to kushtia district jail for the period of 
april,2023 to september,2023.  

12.03.2023 

10:30 

12.03.2023 

12:30 

 
This is an Online tender, where only e-tenders will be accepted in e-GP portal and no off line and hard 

copy not accepted. E-Tender may be details obtained form e-GP system portal 

(http://www.eprocure.gov.bd)  
 

 

 

 

 

          

 

 
22.02.2023 

 (Abdul Barek) 

Bj-02699900216 

Jail Super 

Kushtia District Jail, Kushtia.  
Telephone/Fax No 02-477781521 



                                                     

 
 


