Government of The People Republic of Bangladesh Office of the Jail Super, Kushtia District Jail. www.jailsuperkushtia@yahoo.com

Memo no-58.04.5000.145.04.002.23-633

Date-22.02.2023

e-Tender Notice (OTM)

Following e-Tenders are invited in e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) by Jail Super, Kushtia District Jail, Kushtia for the procurement of:

Sl No	Tender ID No.	Description of work	Last Selling Date & Time	Closing Date & Time
1	793751	Supply of Unnotamaner Mashur Dal (Mota) to Kushtia District Jail for the period of april.2023 to september.2023.	12.03.2023 10:00	12.03.2023 12:00
2	793758	Supply of Unnotmaner Cholar dal to kushtia district jail for the period of april.2023 to september.2023.	12.03.2023 10:15	12.03.2023 12:15
3	793802	Supply of Unnotmaner Moshur dal Saru to kushtia district jail for the period of april,2023 to september,2023.	12.03.2023 10:30	12.03.2023 12:30

This is an Online tender, where only e-tenders will be accepted in e-GP portal and no off line and hard copy not accepted. E-Tender may be details obtained form e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd)

22.02.2023

(Abdul Barek)

Bj-02699900216

Jail Super

Kushtia District Jail, Kushtia.

Telephone/Fax No 02-477781521